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Dix-Lock Quick Acting Couplings
• It takes a minimum of 5 PSI to get a positive seal
• Dix-Lock is rated to 300 PSI

Positive safety lock 
With locking nut in place sleeve cannot be moved to open coupling.

Dix-Lock Gaskets

* valved coupler not shown

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"

1-1/4"

QM81
QM82
QM83
QM85
QB81
QB82
QB83
QB85
QSS83
QB87
QB89

25
25
25
25
-
-
-

25
-
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plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass
brass

stainless steel
brass
brass

$21.24
21.24
21.24
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35.45
35.45
35.45
37.01
76.31

125.93
188.22

Price/EPart #NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 

1-1/4" 
1-1/4"

Pkg
Qty

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
1"

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"

1-1/4"

QM101
QM102
QM103
QM103V *
QM105
QB101
QB102
QB103
QB105
QSS103
QB107
QB109

25
25
25
25
25
-
-
-

25
-

10
10

plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass
brass
brass

stainless steel
brass
brass

$17.21
17.21
17.21
30.13
18.96
27.28
27.28
27.28
29.95
76.31

100.27
138.89

Price/EPart #NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 

1-1/4" 
1-1/4"

Pkg
Qty

1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"

QM33
QM44
QB33
QB44

plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass

$29.09
29.09
41.34
41.34

Price/EPart #Hose Shank
Size MaterialBody 

Size 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2"

1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"

QM66
QM88
QB66
QB88

plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass

$29.09
29.09
41.34
41.34

Price/EPart #NPT Thread
Size

MaterialBody 
Size 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2" 
1/2"

Buna-NBody
Size Part # Price/E

$1.31
1.31
7.12

3/8"
1/2"

1-1/4"

QBM1
QBM2
QBM3

Male Head x Female NPT End

Female Head x Female NPT End

Male Locking Head x Hose Shank

Male Locking Head x Male NPT

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown
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