

-

Dix-Lock Quick Acting Couplings

- It takes a minimum of 5 PSI to get a positive seal
 Dix-Lock is rated to 300 PSI

Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Male Head x Female NPT End	
1/2"	3/8"	plated steel	QM81	\$21.24	25		
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	QM82	21.24	25		
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	QM83	21.24	25		
1/2"	1"	plated steel	QM85	23.50	25		_
1/2"	3/8"	brass	QB81	35.45	- 20		D
1/2"	1/2"	brass	QB82	35.45			-
1/2"	3/4"	brass	QB83	35.45			Air Fittings
1/2"	1"	brass	QB85	37.01	25		Air 1gs
1/2"	3/4"	stainless steel	QSS83	76.31	-		
1-1/4"	1"	brass	QB87	125.93	10		
1-1/4"	1-1/4"	brass	QB89	188.22	10		
, .	, .		4200				
Body	NPT Thread		_		Pkg		
Size	Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Qty	Female Head x Female NPT End	
1/2"	3/8"	plated steel	QM101	\$17.21	25		
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	QM102	17.21	25		
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	QM103	17.21	25		
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	QM103V *	30.13	25		
1/2"	1"	plated steel	QM105	18.96	25		
1/2"	3/8"	brass	QB101	27.28	-	La	
1/2"	1/2"	brass	QB102	27.28	-		
1/2"	3/4"	brass	QB103	27.28	-	12 States	
1/2"	1"	brass	QB105	29.95	25	a free of the	
1/2"	3/4"	stainless steel	QSS103	76.31	-		
1-1/4"	1"	brass	QB107	100.27	10		
1-1/4"	1-1/4"	brass	QB109	138.89	10		
* valve	d coupler not	shown		-	-		

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Body I Size	Hose Shank Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Male Locking Head x Hose Shank
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	QM33	\$29.09	
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	QM44	29.09	
1/2"	1/2"	brass	QB33	41.34	
1/2"	3/4"	brass	QB44	41.34	
.,_	0, 1				

Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Male Locking Head x Male NPT
1/2"	1/2"	plated steel	QM66	\$29.09	
1/2"	3/4"	plated steel	QM88	29.09	
1/2"	1/2"	brass	QB66	41.34	
1/2"	3/4"	brass	QB88	41.34	

Positive safety lock

With locking nut in place sleeve cannot be moved to open coupling.

Dix-Lock Gaskets

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4673

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Body	Βι	na-N	
Size	Part #	Price/E	
3/8"	QBM1	\$1.31	
1/2"	QBM2	1.31	
1-1/4"	QBM3	7.12	

DPL108



99

We Ship

World Wide